Offline Tto 830 pm. /930 to 11 am ; Mon to Fri
- Tuesday, 11 March, 2023 - Friday, @ May, 2025
Online Eto 930 am_; Monto Fn
Offline 810930 am. /410 5:30 pm.; Mon to Fni
Wednezday, @ April 2025 Friday, 6 June, 2025
Online i 7Tto 830 pm.; Mon to Fra .
Weekend Saturday, 12 April, 2023 3:45t0 7 pam. (Sat) & 9:30 am. to 12:45 pm. (Sun) Saturday, 21 June, 2025
Offline 7Tto 830 pm.; Mon to Fri
Tuezday, 13 Mavy, 2025 Wednesday, 9 July, 2025
Online i B Eto 930 am_; Mon to Fnu i i
W (On) Satorday, 10 May, 2025 3:45t0 7T pm. (Sat) & 9:30 am. to 12:45 p.m. (Sun) Saturday, 19 July, 2025
Offline St0930am./5:530t0 7 pm.; Mon to Fni
Wednesday, 11 June, 2023 Wednezday, 6 Augnst, 2025
Online i 7Tto 830 pm.; Mon to Fra ’
Offline Tto 8:30 pm. / 9:30 to 11 am.; Mon to Fri
Thursday, 10 July, 2025 Monday, 8 September, 2025
Online ) i Eto 930 am.; Monto Fnu i
Weekend Saturday, 12 July, 2025 3:45to0 T pm. (Sat) & 9:30 am. to 12:45 p.m. (Sun) Saturday, 4 October, 2023
Offline ) St09:30am. /410 5:30 pm.; Mon to Fri ) )
- Wednesday, 13 August, 2023 - Wednezday, 13 October, 2023
Online 7to 830 pm.; Mon to Fn
W (On) Sunday, 10 Avgupst, 2025 3:45to0 T pam. (Sat) & 9:30 am. to 12:45 p.m. (Sun) Saturday, & November, 2025
Offline Tto 830 pm /93010 1l am. /2:30to 4 pm; Men to Fri
Tuezday, 16 September, 2025 Friday, 28 November, 2025
Online i Eto 930 am.; Monto Fnu B
Offline St0930am./5:530t0 7 pm.; Mon to Fni )
- Thursday, 6§ November, 2025 - Friday, 9 January, 2026
Online 7Tto 830 pm.; Mon to Fn
Weekend Saturday, § November, 2023 3:45t0 7 pam. (Sat) & 9:30 am. to 12:45 pm. (Sun) Saturday, 24 Januvary, 2026
Offline Tto 830 pm. /9:30 to 11:30 am ; Mon to Fr
Thursday, 4 December, 2025 Tueszday, 10 Febrary, 2026
Online B Eto 930 am.; Monto Fnu ) )

W (On)

Saturday, 6 December, 2025

3:45to0 T pm. (Sat) & 9:30 am. to 12:45 p.m. (Sun)

Saturday, 21 Februeary, 2026




